

# 12th Singapore National Diving Championships 2022



OCBC Aquatic Centre

Singapore

Saturday, 9 April 2022 ~ Sunday, 10 April 2022

7.0.6.7

## Detailed Results

### FINA Age Group B Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Alicia LIM (2007) -- Torpedo</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	44.80	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	26.25	71.05	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	21.60	92.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	124.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	158.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			15.5	26.35	184.55	

### Mens Open Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Shek Yen YIM (2006) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	33.30	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	32.30	65.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0			17.0	32.30	97.90	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	51.80	149.70	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	49.40	199.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	42.55	241.65	
<b>2 Ayden Geng Wee NG (2007) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	39.60	39.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	70.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	44.00	114.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	39.90	153.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	199.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	237.30	

### Womens Open Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Nicolette CHOY (2003) -- Torpedo</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	22.75	22.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	43.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	19.50	62.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.0			15.5	32.55	95.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	123.95	

### Mens Open 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Avvir THAM (2004) -- SSSC</b>													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	61.50	61.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	45.00	106.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	58.50	165.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.5	64.50	229.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	49.60	279.10	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	64.60	343.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens Open 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Kenji TAN (2004) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	36.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	43.20	79.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	37.50	116.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	35.00	151.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			10.5	29.40	181.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	229.80	
<b>3 Joel CHIEW (2006) -- Torpedo</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	29.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.0	37.80	67.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	103.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	30.80	134.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	24.30	158.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	36.00	194.35	

## Womens Open 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Clara LIAW (2006) -- SSSC</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	42.00	42.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	82.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	118.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	163.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	194.65	
<b>2 Mira DEWAN (2001) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	40.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	87.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	122.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	149.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	187.25	
<b>3 Alycia LIM (2006) -- SSSC</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	29.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	62.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	101.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	137.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	172.55	
<b>4 Karen KANG (2007) -- Torpedo</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	33.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	58.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	98.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	125.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	35.00	160.35	

## Mens Open Synchronised Platform

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jonathan CHAN (1997) -- Torpedo</b>																	
<b>Max LEE (2007) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>																	
401B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0					7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	38.5	46.20	46.20	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	8.0					6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	35.5	42.60	88.80	
107B	10	3.0	5.0	7.5					6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	31.0	55.80	144.60	
407C	10	3.2	4.0	5.5					6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	27.0	51.84	196.44	
305C	10	2.8	8.0	6.5					7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	36.5	61.32	257.76	
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	7.0					6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	5.0	32.5	62.40	320.16	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens Open Synchronised Platform

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>Rei En ONG (2003) -- Torpedo</b>																
	<b>Sze En ONG (2003) -- Torpedo</b>																
201B	10	2.0	7.0	6.0					6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	33.0	39.60	39.60	
301B	10	2.0	7.0	6.0					6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	34.0	40.80	80.40	
105B	10	2.3	5.0	6.5					6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	30.5	42.09	122.49	
405B	10	2.8	6.5	6.0					6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	53.76	176.25	
5251B	10	2.6	4.5	5.5					6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	26.5	41.34	217.59	

## Level 4 Boys 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen	
<b>1</b>	<b>Tyler LEE (2010) -- SSSC</b>													
100C Forward Jump			3	1.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	23.10	23.10
200C Back Jump			3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		20.5	24.60	47.70
101C Forward Dive			3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	23.80	71.50
201C Back Dive			3	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		13.5	22.95	94.45
301C Reverse Dive			3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	34.20	128.65
401C Inward Dive			3	1.3	7.0	8.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	27.30	155.95
<b>2</b>	<b>Kayvier WONG (2013) -- SSSC</b>													
100B Forward Jump			3	1.2	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	23.40	23.40
200C Back Jump			3	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	23.40	46.80
11C Forward Roll			3	1.2	7.0	9.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	25.20	72.00
20A Back Fall			3	1.4	6.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	28.70	100.70
101B Forward Dive			3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	24.00	124.70
401C Inward Dive			3	1.3	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	27.30	152.00

## Level 4 Girls 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen	
<b>1</b>	<b>Tessa LIM (2005) -- Warren Golf and Country Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump			3	1.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	19.25	19.25
200C Back Jump			3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	22.20	41.45
11C Forward Roll			3	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	23.40	64.85
101B Forward Dive			3	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	16.5	24.75	89.60
401B Inward Dive			3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.0	21.00	110.60
201C Back Dive			3	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	13.0	22.10	132.70

## Level 5 Boys 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen	
<b>1</b>	<b>Ayden TAN (2010) -- Torpedo</b>													
201C Back Dive			3	1.7	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	37.40	37.40
301C Reverse Dive			3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	38.70	76.10
401B Inward Dive			3	1.4	8.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	31.50	107.60
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults			3	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	141.20
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults			3	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.0	39.90	181.10
<b>2</b>	<b>Samuel Josh CHEW (2008) -- SSSC</b>													
401B Inward Dive			3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	27.30	27.30
201C Back Dive			3	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	60.45
301C Reverse Dive			3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	37.80	98.25
101B Forward Dive			3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	31.50	129.75
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults			3	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	161.75

## Level 5 Girls 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 5 Girls 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ryenne CHAM (2011) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	30.00	30.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	9.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	30.10	60.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	38.25	98.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	38.70	137.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	168.25	
<b>2 Sophia Elizabeth TAN (2009) -- Singapore Swimming Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	28.50	28.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	24.50	53.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	34.85	87.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.0	32.40	120.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	31.20	151.45	
<b>3 Caren CHEN (2011) -- SSSC</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	25.90	52.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	34.85	87.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	120.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	148.95	
<b>4 Alexandra YEO (2010) -- Singapore Swimming Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	28.70	55.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	17.0	28.90	84.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	33.30	117.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	14.5	23.20	141.10	
<b>5 Angeleia Sze Ying LAU (2012) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	16.5	23.10	54.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	18.0	30.60	85.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	16.5	29.70	114.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	15.5	24.80	139.70	
<b>6 Ying Rui WONG (2010) -- Torpedo</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	13.5	21.60	50.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.0	16.5	29.70	79.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	112.10	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	23.40	135.50	

## Level 4 Boys 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kayvier WONG (2013) -- SSSC</b>													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.0	25.20	25.20	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	27.60	52.80	
11C Forward Roll	5	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	26.00	78.80	
20A Back Fall	5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	23.10	101.90	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	23.40	125.30	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	25.90	151.20	

## Level 5 Boys 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ayden TAN (2010) -- Torpedo</b>													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	33.00	33.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	64.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 5 Boys 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	33.00	97.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	16.5	28.05	125.25	
<b>2 Tedd Windsor CHAN (2009) -- Chinese Swimming Club</b>													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	18.00	47.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	20.80	68.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	36.55	104.60	
<b>3 Alistair LAW (2006) -- Torpedo</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	17.0	22.10	22.10	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	51.35	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	81.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	22.50	104.25	

## Level 5 Girls 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Megan YOW (2010) -- Torpedo</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.0	28.60	28.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	31.50	60.10	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	29.25	89.35	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	32.80	122.15	
<b>2 Ainslee KWANG (2011) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	27.30	27.30	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	30.75	58.05	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	32.25	90.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	121.50	
<b>3 Adrielle Elizabeth TAN (2011) -- SSSC</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	31.20	31.20	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	21.5	32.25	63.45	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	5.0	5.5	19.5	29.25	92.70	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	17.0	27.20	119.90	
<b>4 Alexandra YEO (2010) -- Singapore Swimming Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	28.60	28.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	56.35	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.5	27.75	84.10	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	20.5	32.80	116.90	
<b>5 Angeleia Sze Ying LAU (2012) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	27.95	27.95	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.0	16.0	24.00	51.95	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	20.5	30.75	82.70	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	113.90	
<b>6 Caren CHEN (2011) -- SSSC</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	26.00	26.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	28.50	54.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	17.5	26.25	80.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	28.00	108.75	
<b>7 Ryenne CHAM (2011) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	29.90	29.90	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	21.0	31.50	61.40	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	12.0	18.00	79.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	3.0	14.0	22.40	101.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Level 5 Girls 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>8</b>	<b>Ying Rui WONG (2010) -- Torpedo</b>												
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	22.20	22.20	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	49.20	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	22.40	71.60	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	27.30	98.90	